
 Platz Nr. Name Glück 1 Glück 2 Gesamt

1 39 Benjamin Rothmann 27 32 59
2 40 Otto Muhr 27 29 56
3 32 Verena Saller 23 24 47
4 22 Elisabeth Meinhard 22 24 46
5 33 Claudia Saller 19 20 39
6 5 Johannes Stern 13 23 36
7 1 Roland Saller 17 18 35
8 26 Damien Rothmann 13 18 31

Weihnachtsschießen 2013
Finale



 Platz Nr. Name Glück 1 Glück 2 Gesamt

1 39 Rothmann Benjamin 47 45 92
2 33 Claudia Saller 48 41 89
3 26 Damien Rothmann 48 40 88
4 22 Elisabeth Meinhard 48 38 86
5 32 Verena Saller 46 40 86
6 5 Johannes Stern 34 48 82
7 40 Otto Muhr 44 37 81
8 1 Roland Saller 42 38 80
9 14 Nico Dani 41 36 77
10 25 Gerhard Holdt 42 34 76
11 18 Anna Sroka 39 37 76
12 15 Ludwig Wagner 40 33 73
13 41 Haas Werner 37 35 72
14 34 Anneliese Grabmann 40 31 71
15 24 Dominik Saller 37 34 71
16 29 Anna Peintiger 38 32 70
17 8 Timm Holzner 37 33 70
18 4 Peter Neubert 35 34 69
19 35 Aloisia Haimerl 38 30 68
20 36 Josef Windfelder 38 30 68
21 9 Hermann Berendt 37 31 68
22 101 Otmar Hübner 40 27 67
23 7 Anton Edelmann 38 29 67
24 31 Alfred Katzendobler 39 25 64
25 21 Robert Kreuz 36 28 64
26 11 Marcel Gumerov 37 26 63
27 38 Felix Weber 33 30 63
28 12 Hans Sagstetter 33 27 60
29 16 Maria Wagner 32 28 60
30 10 Eric Kissner 31 29 60
31 17 Siegfried Sroka 33 26 59
32 6 Alex Kissner 32 27 59
33 102 Bianca Prommersberger 30 29 59
34 2 Sonja Saller 30 27 57
35 30 Josef Pommersberger 29 26 55
36 13 Ralf Haase 28 27 55

Weihnachtsschießen 2013
Die acht besten Schützen kommen ins  Finale                        



 Platz Nr. Name Glück 1 Glück 2 Gesamt

Weihnachtsschießen 2013
Die acht besten Schützen kommen ins  Finale                        

37 27 Rudi Holzner 28 26 54
38 28 Theresa Kräh 27 24 51
39 23 Dieter Meinhard 34 16 50
40 42 Seifert Peter 27 22 49
41 19 Thomas Retzer 24 18 42
42 3 Alexander Schneider 31 10 41
43 20 Tanja Bauer 26 14 40
44 37 Arthur Schneider 20 15 35



 Platz Name Teiler

1 Benjamin Rothmann 22,8

2 Rudi Holzner 40,9

3 Damien Rothmann 44,6

4 Claudia Saller 49,9

5 Peter Neubert 57,2

6 Verena Saller 74,0

7 Johannes Stern 75,9

8 Roland Saller 81,6

9 Bianca Prommersberger 84,8

10 Werner Haas 109,0

11 Alexander Schneider 114,9

12 Otto Muhr 115,0

13 Theresa Kräh 123,9

14 Timm Holzner 125,9

15 Otmar Hübner 137,6

16 Elisabeth Meinhard 148,0

17 Hans Sagstetter 151,3

18 Arthur Schneider 153,2

19 Robert Kreuz 171,8

20 Gerhard Holdt 187,6

21 Dominik Saller 193,4

22 Anton Edelmann 200,8

23 Anna Sroka 201,0

24 Maria Wagner 208,8

25 Anneliese Grabmann 212,0

26 Sonja Saller 219,4

27 Josef Pommersberger 226,2

28 Anna Peintiger 230,0

29 Marcel Gumerov 245,8

30 Felix Weber 250,2

31 Aloisia Haimerl 254,0

32 Alex Kissner 259,4

33 Ludwig Wagner 265,0

34 Hermann Berendt 301,2

35 Siegfried Sroka 317,0

36 Alfred Katzendobler 320,9

Weihnachtspokal
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 Platz Name Teiler

Weihnachtspokal
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37 Eric Kissner 324,1

38 Ralf Haase 325,3

39 Peter Seifert 345,7

40 Dieter Meinhard 402,6

41 Nico Dani 493,9

42 Josef Windfelder 516,0

43 Tanja Bauer 631,2

44 Thomas Retzer 755,7


